Self-drilling and self-tapping screws
Optimized compression
Innovative ergonomic instruments
FOOTMOTION
FOREFOOT
INN O VAT I O N  ME A N S  M OT I O N
SCREWS / PERCUTANEOUS REAMERS /
STAPLES

e
us
e.
OPTIONAL IMPLANTS : STAPLES
ref. Description
80 Staple 90° - width 8 mm
81 Staple 90° - width 10 mm
82 Staple 26° - width 8 mm
83 Staple 26° - width 10 mm
* Golden anodized.
* Brown anodized.
                       Ø2.0 MM WEIL SCREW*
Ref. Description
WT2.0L08 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L08 mm
WT2.0L09 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 09 mm
WT2.0L10 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 10 mm
WT2.0L11 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 11 mm
WT2.0L12 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 12 mm
WT2.0L13 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 13 mm
WT2.0L14 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 14 mm
WT2.0L15 Weil screw - Ø2.0 mm - L 15 mm
* Blue anodized.
              Ø 2.8 MM ChEVRON SCREW*
ref. Description
WT2.8l16 chevron screw - Ø2.8 mm - l16 mm